
Function Dates:

Group Name:

Booth Number:

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Days:

Credit Card: Number: Exp Date:

Signature
All Equipment is subject to local tax and 25% service fee
Quantity Daily Price

195++

90++

200++

200++

150++

300++

75++

700++

350++

550++

650++

100++

Power Strip & Extension Cord 25++

Audio Visual Equipment

60" LED Monitor

Flipchart Package

973 Hall Street •  San Carlos • CA • 94070 • 650.348.0400

6' - 8' Screen Package

Wired Podium Microphone

2 Speaker PA

Screen, Computer Interface, Cables 

info@avresources.com

AUDIO VISUAL RESOURCES

Order Form

Wireless Lavalier Microphone

Wireless Handheld Microphone

Equipment

1 Speaker PA

42" LED Monitor

50" LED Monitor

Audio Visual services provided by AV Resources, Inc.

4 Channel Mixer

Computer Projector Package
includes: Computer Projector,


