

Function Dates:		
Group Name:		
Booth Number:		
Start Time:		
End Time:		
Total Days:		
Credit Card:	Number:	Exp Date:

Signature

Quantity	Equipment	Daily Price
	6' - 8' Screen Package	195++
	Wired Podium Microphone	90++
	Wireless Handheld Microphone	200++
	Wireless Lavalier Microphone	200++
	1 Speaker PA	150++
	2 Speaker PA	300++
	4 Channel Mixer	75++
	Computer Projector Package includes: Computer Projector, Screen, Computer Interface, Cables	700++
	42" LED Monitor	350++
	50" LED Monitor	550++
	60" LED Monitor	650++
	Flipchart Package	100++
	Power Strip & Extension Cord	25++

Audio Visual services provided by **AV Resources**, Inc. 973 Hall Street • San Carlos • CA • 94070 • 650.348.0400

info@avresources.com